8-60 Electrical Interconnect Products
Coaxial Cable Termination
RF one-step BNC/TNC connectors
Applications
RF one-step BNC/TNC connectors are single-piece
assemblies for terminating the center conductor
and the braid of a broad range of coaxial cables.
The connectors are fully intermateable with

Users should independently evaluate the suitability of the product for their application.
Before ordering check with factory for most current data. 8-61 Electrical Interconnect Products
Product options and part numbering system (mm/in)
Connector  style
Dash No. Style Connector type
RXX - XX - X - XX  -XX  TNC  BNC
-00 Straight plug
-01 Right angle plug
-02 Straight bulkhead jack
-03 Straight jack
-04 Straight panel jack
Connector size
L  = Large
M  = Medium
S = Small
50 = 50 ohms
75 = 75 ohms
D  = Nickel-plated brass body, gold-plated brass pin
B = BNC
T = TNC
Example: RBD-50-L-00 is a BNC connector, 50 ohms, large size, with straight plug body.
24.5 max.J
(.965)
24.5 max.J
(.965)
25.4 max.J
(1.0)
25.4 max.J
(1.0)
25.4 max.J
(1.0)
25.4 max.J
(1.0)
4 x M2.5 x 0.45
25.4 max.J
(1.0)
4 x M2.5 x 0.45
25.4 max.J
(1.0)
31.5 max.J
(1.23)
28 (1.09)
<33.5 max.J
(1.32)
28 (1.09)
Female
Male
8-Electric. Interc. Products  30/9/02  11:09 am  Page 61
8-62 Electrical Interconnect Products
Coaxial Cable Termination
RF one-step BNC/TNC connectors (cont’d.)
Part selection process
1. From Product Options and Dimensions on page 8-61, select the connector style you need
(BNC or TNC, plug or jack, male or female contacts).
2. From the tables that follow, find the appropriate table for the connector style you selected.
3. From the appropriate table, select the connector part number based on the  RG cable type or Raychem cable part number.